
Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 MELDERE Ieva 1994 Pantera 380 345 132 0 0 857

2 BONDARE Liene 1996 Apex 260 230 340 0 0 830

3 ĀBOLTIŅA Agnese 1996 Apex 270 150 300 20 0 740

4 KRŪMIŅA Katrīna 1994 Kore 160 170 300 0 0 630

5 BĒRZIŅA Beate 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 290 171 158 0 0 619

6 BONDARE Anna 1992 Apex 184 209 135 0 0 528

7 FIMBAUERE Liene 1989 Kore 0 340 165 0 0 505

8 AVERČENKO Marta Luīze 1993 Rīgas Favorīts 174 140 90 0 0 404

9 VITKOVSKA Krista 1995 Apex 0 182 179 0 0 361

10 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 Virsotne 49 147 119 0 0 315

11 ROZENFELDE Elza 1995 Apex 26 141 102 0 0 269

12 VOLGEMUTE Katrīna 1991 Traverss-V 56 108 75 0 0 239

13 BRICE Madara 1996 Rīgas Favorīts 24 118 80 0 0 222

14 CIESNIECE Vita 1970 Rīgas Favorīts 131 66 0 0 0 197

15 BROKĀNE Jeļena 1966 Kore 118 74 0 0 0 192

16 GASŪNA Evelīna 1997 SSS / Ziemeļpols 80 100 0 0 0 180

17 KAUFIŅA Laima 1994 Kore 48 74 26 0 0 148

18 NEŽBORTE Elīna Sabīne 1998 Siguldas sporta skola 61 0 80 0 0 141

19 BENHENA-BEKENA Iveta 1986 Kore 100 26 0 0 0 126

20 ZVĪNE Madara 1997 Apex 45 80 0 0 0 125

21 SOSTE Malvīne 1992 SSS / Ziemeļpols 47 41 16 0 0 104

22 TREKTERE Līva 1996 Apex 14 36 12 0 0 62

23 FIMBAUERE Zane 1992 Kore 0 60 0 0 0 60

24 GARĀ Marta 1992 Pantera 12 33 13 0 0 58

24 MELDERE Madara 1992 Pantera 36 0 22 0 0 58

26 GEDRA Žanete 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 50 0 0 0 0 50

27 ALSIŅA Patrīcija Anna 1995 Apex 18 18 0 0 0 36

27 TROPA Rūta Irbe 1992 Rīgas Favorīts 20 16 0 0 0 36

29 PILDIŅA Ieva 1999 Apex 0 0 20 0 0 20

30 ANDERSONE Rebeka 1995 0 11 0 0 0 11
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Sievietes
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200001
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200019
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200056
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200007
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200018
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200033
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200013
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200011
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200045
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200035
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200036
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200017
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200059
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200088
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200041
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200092
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200097
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200101
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200010
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200103


31 ZEMĪTE Antra 1972 ASI Ski-box 0 7 0 0 0 7

http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200102


Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 Virsotne 750 620 510 150 190 2220

2 RODE Roberts 1987 Kore 215 455 470 130 110 1380

3 DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 Kore 490 340 227 60 20 1137

4 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 Virsotne 430 410 230 0 0 1070

5 ONSKULIS Mārtiņš 1994 Pantera 380 300 220 0 0 900

6 SARKANIS Toms 1993 Pantera 245 173 152 0 0 570

7 BRIŠKA Roberts 1993 Pantera 182 238 104 0 0 524

8 ZĪLE Ģirts 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 101 188 200 0 0 489

9 FOGELIS Daniels 1994 Pantera 220 76 84 0 0 380

10 KRAUJA Dainis 1985 ASI Ski-box 68 171 115 0 0 354

11 KORDE Jānis 1975 Kore 144 94 69 0 0 307

12 KUPČS Edgars 1973 Kore 79 110 99 0 0 288

13 STĒGA Pauls 1971 Kore 101 84 54 0 0 239

14 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 Kore 89 66 83 0 0 238

15 ČIVČS Toms Gustavs 1994 Pantera 116 18 86 0 0 220

16 MARKSS Svens 1991 Kore 90 40 50 0 0 180

17 BLŪMS Kristaps 1992 Pantera 45 81 29 0 0 155

18 BRIEDIS Kārlis Mārtiņš 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 82 46 26 0 0 154

19 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 Kore 69 48 27 0 0 144

20 RODE Aigars 1975 Kore 7 43 51 0 0 101

21 LOKMANIS Kalvis 1995 Traverss-V 55 27 18 0 0 100

21 KRAUKLIS Gundars 1967 Kore 37 49 14 0 0 100

23 TENTERIS Arnis 1970 48 18 30 0 0 96

23 ZARIŅŠ Armands 1995 Apex 8 31 57 0 0 96

25 KĀRŠENIEKS Artūrs 1984 Kore 29 20 45 0 0 94

26 JANOVIČS Kristaps 1995 Rīgas Favorīts 17 54 21 0 0 92

27 STRAKŠS Kristiāns 1992 Pantera 0 44 42 0 0 86

28 KLĒTNIEKS Ēriks 1994 Apex 0 42 36 0 0 78

29 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 Virsotne 18 44 13 0 0 75

30 RUBENIS Klāvs 1997 Pantera 40 14 10 0 0 64
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100028
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31 KRAUJA Andris 1959 ASI Ski-box 16 21 21 0 0 58

32 BEITĀNS Kaspars 1969 Rīgas Favorīts 0 24 33 0 0 57

33 KOVISĀRS Pēteris 1993 Traverss-V 26 12 16 0 0 54

34 ŠVALBE Kārlis 1992 Pantera 20 14 8 0 0 42

35 GAILIS Emīls 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 0 28 12 0 0 40

36 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 Virsotne 0 37 0 0 0 37

37 INCENBERGS Roberts 1994 Traverss-V 20 8 4 0 0 32

38 KNOSTENBERGS Martins 1982 ASI Ski-box 0 9 22 0 0 31

39 KAUFIŅŠ Roberts 1991 Kore 24 5 0 0 0 29

39 GEDRA Žaks 1998 SSS / Ziemeļpols 29 0 0 0 0 29

41 JANSONS Matiass 1973 ASI Ski-box 12 16 0 0 0 28

42 ZEILA Kristaps 1997 Pantera 16 0 9 0 0 25

43 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 Pantera 0 23 1 0 0 24

44 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 Apex 2 12 9 0 0 23

45 MARTUĻEVS Svens 1995 Kore 18 0 3 0 0 21

46 MARKVARTS Jānis 1969 0 9 0 0 0 9

47 KORDE Kaspars 1970 Kore 0 7 0 0 0 7

48 UPĪTIS Matīss 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 6 0 0 0 0 6

49 RENGARDS Kristians 1980 Traverss-V 0 3 0 0 0 3

50 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 Kore 0 2 0 0 0 2

51 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 Pantera 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 JANSONS Reinis 1995 ASI Ski-box 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 GULBIS Edgars 1962 Snowfeel 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 KERNO Aleksis 1995 SSS / Ziemeļpols 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 LAMBERTS Krišjānis 1977 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 BEIKMANIS Jānis 1975 Kore 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 ANDERSONS Guntars 1971 Kore 0 0 0 0 0 0
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100049
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100058
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100059


Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 MELDERE Ieva 1994 Pantera 380 345 132 0 0 857

2 BONDARE Liene 1996 Apex 260 230 340 0 0 830

3 ĀBOLTIŅA Agnese 1996 Apex 270 150 300 20 0 740

4 KRŪMIŅA Katrīna 1994 Kore 160 170 300 0 0 630

5 BĒRZIŅA Beate 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 290 171 158 0 0 619

6 BONDARE Anna 1992 Apex 184 209 135 0 0 528

7 AVERČENKO Marta Luīze 1993 Rīgas Favorīts 174 140 90 0 0 404

8 VITKOVSKA Krista 1995 Apex 0 182 179 0 0 361

9 ROZENFELDE Elza 1995 Apex 26 141 102 0 0 269

10 BRICE Madara 1996 Rīgas Favorīts 24 118 80 0 0 222

11 GASŪNA Evelīna 1997 SSS / Ziemeļpols 80 100 0 0 0 180

12 KAUFIŅA Laima 1994 Kore 48 74 26 0 0 148

13 NEŽBORTE Elīna Sabīne 1998 Siguldas sporta skola 61 0 80 0 0 141

14 ZVĪNE Madara 1997 Apex 45 80 0 0 0 125

15 SOSTE Malvīne 1992 SSS / Ziemeļpols 47 41 16 0 0 104

16 TREKTERE Līva 1996 Apex 14 36 12 0 0 62

17 FIMBAUERE Zane 1992 Kore 0 60 0 0 0 60

18 GARĀ Marta 1992 Pantera 12 33 13 0 0 58

18 MELDERE Madara 1992 Pantera 36 0 22 0 0 58

20 GEDRA Žanete 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 50 0 0 0 0 50

21 ALSIŅA Patrīcija Anna 1995 Apex 18 18 0 0 0 36

21 TROPA Rūta Irbe 1992 Rīgas Favorīts 20 16 0 0 0 36

23 PILDIŅA Ieva 1999 Apex 0 0 20 0 0 20

24 ANDERSONE Rebeka 1995 0 11 0 0 0 11
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2011/2012

Dzimums

Sievietes

Grupa

Juniori sievietes

http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200001
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200091
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200092
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200060
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200010
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200103


Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 Virsotne 750 620 510 150 190 2220

2 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 Virsotne 430 410 230 0 0 1070

3 ONSKULIS Mārtiņš 1994 Pantera 380 300 220 0 0 900

4 SARKANIS Toms 1993 Pantera 245 173 152 0 0 570

5 BRIŠKA Roberts 1993 Pantera 182 238 104 0 0 524

6 ZĪLE Ģirts 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 101 188 200 0 0 489

7 FOGELIS Daniels 1994 Pantera 220 76 84 0 0 380

8 ČIVČS Toms Gustavs 1994 Pantera 116 18 86 0 0 220

9 BLŪMS Kristaps 1992 Pantera 45 81 29 0 0 155

10 BRIEDIS Kārlis Mārtiņš 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 82 46 26 0 0 154

11 LOKMANIS Kalvis 1995 Traverss-V 55 27 18 0 0 100

12 ZARIŅŠ Armands 1995 Apex 8 31 57 0 0 96

13 JANOVIČS Kristaps 1995 Rīgas Favorīts 17 54 21 0 0 92

14 STRAKŠS Kristiāns 1992 Pantera 0 44 42 0 0 86

15 KLĒTNIEKS Ēriks 1994 Apex 0 42 36 0 0 78

16 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 Virsotne 18 44 13 0 0 75

17 RUBENIS Klāvs 1997 Pantera 40 14 10 0 0 64

18 KOVISĀRS Pēteris 1993 Traverss-V 26 12 16 0 0 54

19 ŠVALBE Kārlis 1992 Pantera 20 14 8 0 0 42

20 GAILIS Emīls 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 0 28 12 0 0 40

21 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 Virsotne 0 37 0 0 0 37

22 INCENBERGS Roberts 1994 Traverss-V 20 8 4 0 0 32

23 GEDRA Žaks 1998 SSS / Ziemeļpols 29 0 0 0 0 29

24 ZEILA Kristaps 1997 Pantera 16 0 9 0 0 25

25 MARTUĻEVS Svens 1995 Kore 18 0 3 0 0 21

26 UPĪTIS Matīss 1994 SSS / Ziemeļpols 6 0 0 0 0 6

27 JANSONS Reinis 1995 ASI Ski-box 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 KERNO Aleksis 1995 SSS / Ziemeļpols 0 0 0 0 0 0
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100009
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100039
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100046
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100054
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100056


Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 Virsotne 49 147 119 0 0 315

2 CIESNIECE Vita 1970 Rīgas Favorīts 131 66 0 0 0 197

3 BROKĀNE Jeļena 1966 Kore 118 74 0 0 0 192

4 ZEMĪTE Antra 1972 ASI Ski-box 0 7 0 0 0 7
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200036
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200017
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200102


Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 KORDE Jānis 1975 Kore 144 94 69 0 0 307

2 KUPČS Edgars 1973 Kore 79 110 99 0 0 288

3 STĒGA Pauls 1971 Kore 101 84 54 0 0 239

4 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 Kore 89 66 83 0 0 238

5 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 Kore 69 48 27 0 0 144

6 RODE Aigars 1975 Kore 7 43 51 0 0 101

7 KRAUKLIS Gundars 1967 Kore 37 49 14 0 0 100

8 TENTERIS Arnis 1970 48 18 30 0 0 96

9 KRAUJA Andris 1959 ASI Ski-box 16 21 21 0 0 58

10 BEITĀNS Kaspars 1969 Rīgas Favorīts 0 24 33 0 0 57

11 JANSONS Matiass 1973 ASI Ski-box 12 16 0 0 0 28

12 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 Pantera 0 23 1 0 0 24

13 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 Apex 2 12 9 0 0 23

14 MARKVARTS Jānis 1969 0 9 0 0 0 9

15 KORDE Kaspars 1970 Kore 0 7 0 0 0 7

16 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 Kore 0 2 0 0 0 2

17 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 Pantera 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 GULBIS Edgars 1962 Snowfeel 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 LAMBERTS Krišjānis 1977 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 BEIKMANIS Jānis 1975 Kore 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 ANDERSONS Guntars 1971 Kore 0 0 0 0 0 0
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http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100053
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 GASŪNA Evelīna 1997 SSS / Ziemeļpols 400 300 160 0 0 860

2 NEŽBORTE Elīna Sabīne 1998 Siguldas sporta skola 320 220 300 0 0 840

3 ZVĪNE Madara 1997 Apex 200 320 160 0 0 680

4 BUGAJA Evita 1997 Merkurs 140 300 200 0 0 640

5 ŠTERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 Siguldas sporta skola 220 180 93 0 0 493

6 BALDIŅA Odrija 1998 Virsotne 180 154 120 0 0 454

7 KUPČA Katrīna 1997 Virsotne 101 192 135 0 0 428

8 RIEKSTIŅA Annija 1997 Traverss-V 126 104 36 0 0 266

9 STEPIŅA Madara 1998 SSS / Ziemeļpols 64 64 72 0 0 200

10 LAZDIŅA Paula 1998 Rīgas Favorīts 45 80 50 0 0 175

11 RUBINE Magdalena 1997 Pantera 58 82 0 0 0 140

12 BIRZULE Ketija 1998 Rīgas Favorīts 52 36 32 0 0 120

13 LIEPKALNE Elīna 1998 Pantera 32 26 0 0 0 58
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 RUBENIS Klāvs 1997 Pantera 400 220 260 0 0 880

2 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 Virsotne 240 360 200 0 0 800

3 GEDRA Žaks 1998 SSS / Ziemeļpols 190 360 200 0 0 750

4 ZEILA Kristaps 1997 Pantera 240 210 160 0 0 610

5 BLŪMIŅŠ Dans 1997 Pantera 200 152 135 0 0 487

6 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 Virsotne 160 160 130 0 0 450

7 SADOVŅIKOVS Vladimirs 1998 Traverss-V 160 136 78 0 0 374

8 AUGUSTS Linards 1998 Kore 40 190 108 0 0 338

9 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 Traverss-V 101 122 77 0 0 300

10 DREIMANIS Ralfs 1997 Rīgas Favorīts 114 81 96 0 0 291

11 VANCOVICS Kārlis 1997 ASI Ski-box 72 110 80 0 0 262

12 BAUMANIS Jēkabs 1998 Snowfeel 0 109 40 0 0 149

13 SNIEDZE Roberts Ēriks 1997 Traverss-V 58 26 24 0 0 108

14 ANDERSONS Arnolds 1998 24 0 0 0 0 24
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 PILDIŅA Ieva 1999 Apex 320 360 260 0 0 940

2 GEDRA Žanete 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 400 252 200 0 0 852

3 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 Traverss-V 240 280 160 0 0 680

4 IRBE Arta 1999 ASI Ski-box 200 172 90 0 0 462

5 AVERČENKO Elza Līva 1999 Rīgas Favorīts 119 180 152 0 0 451

6 FŪRMANE Signe 2000 Apex 152 138 116 0 0 406

7 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 Pantera 120 200 80 0 0 400

8 GAILE Paula 2000 SSS / Ziemeļpols 112 136 112 0 0 360

9 LAPIŅA Sigita 1999 Pantera 135 140 50 0 0 325

10 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 Traverss-V 130 132 45 0 0 307

11 ĶERPE Elija 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 90 86 64 0 0 240

12 ZABAROVSKA Patrīcija 2000 SSS / Ziemeļpols 96 98 29 0 0 223

13 RULLE-TITAVA Kitija 2000 Pantera 36 29 0 0 0 65

14 SILIŅA Katrīna Anna 2000 Rīgas Favorīts 29 20 0 0 0 49

15 LOIKO Viktorija 2000 Pantera 0 26 0 0 0 26

16 STRAUME Aleksandra 2000 ASI Ski-box 0 24 0 0 0 24
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 EIHMANIS Emīls 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 360 360 200 0 0 920

2 VORSLAVS Klāvs Verners 1999 Pantera 300 240 165 0 0 705

3 JĒKABSONS Jorens 2000 Pantera 260 200 220 0 0 680

4 DAŅIĻĒVIČS Rūdolfs 1999 SSS / Ziemeļpols 180 184 132 0 0 496

5 ČERŅEVSKIS Kristers 1999 ASI Ski-box 130 164 180 0 0 474

6 ZVĪNIS Mārtiņš Eduards 2000 Virsotne 140 192 138 0 0 470

7 LOSS Daniels 2000 International Ski Team 80 280 90 0 0 450

8 LAZDĀNS Kristaps 2000 SSS / Ziemeļpols 90 162 88 0 0 340

9 BURKOVSKIS Eduards Marks 1999 Apex 148 116 70 0 0 334

10 ALTBERGS Aleksis Emīls 1999 Kore 130 140 50 0 0 320

11 DRAVNIEKS Jānis 2000 Snowfeel 90 62 112 0 0 264

12 VILKS Jānis 2000 SSS / Ziemeļpols 142 42 20 0 0 204

13 KLEINBERGS Luka 2000 Kore 136 29 24 0 0 189

14 ĀBOLS Ernests 2000 Snowfeel 72 40 64 0 0 176

15 APINIS Anrijs 1999 Traverss-V 74 42 29 0 0 145

16 ABZALONS Nauris 1999 Pantera 36 45 0 0 0 81

17 RULLIS Erlens 2000 Snowfeel 52 0 0 0 0 52

17 BUNGŠE Marks 2000 Reflex 0 26 26 0 0 52
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 VĒJIŅA Sintija Keita 2001 Apex 300 360 240 0 0 900

2 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 Siguldas sporta skola 260 300 300 0 0 860

3 OLIŅA Līva 2002 Siguldas sporta skola 258 205 78 0 0 541

4 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 Virsotne 160 165 140 0 0 465

5 LĀCE Karlīna 2002 SSS / Ziemeļpols 180 150 129 0 0 459

6 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 Apex 200 158 92 0 0 450

7 MENĢELE Elizabete Alise 2001 Kore 210 160 50 0 0 420

8 BERGMANE Krista 2001 Apex 144 128 138 0 0 410

9 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 Apex 140 172 94 0 0 406

10 GAILE Grēta Elīza 2002 SSS / Ziemeļpols 86 110 114 0 0 310

11 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 Virsotne 67 124 109 0 0 300

12 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna Hedviga 2002 Snowfeel 144 128 22 0 0 294

13 ZIRDZIŅA Elizabete 2001 Traverss-V 180 68 0 0 0 248

14 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 Rīgas Favorīts 0 140 40 0 0 180

15 GRAUDA Una 2001 Siguldas sporta skola 62 63 48 0 0 173

16 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 Traverss-V 72 47 32 0 0 151

17 MEDNE Sarlote 2001 Rīgas Favorīts 82 20 0 0 0 102

18 GALKINA Grēta 2001 SSS / Ziemeļpols 36 36 0 0 0 72
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Rangs

Vieta Vārds Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopā

1 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 Virsotne 400 400 300 0 0 1100

2 RUBENIS Pauls 2001 Pantera 220 320 80 0 0 620

3 TRUHINS Marks 2002 Pantera 160 180 205 0 0 545

4 BEITĀNS Mārcis Klāvs 2002 Snowfeel 186 162 140 0 0 488

5 VINKLERS Markuss 2001 Apex 135 220 120 0 0 475

6 ĢĒRMANIS Emīls 2002 Pantera 184 125 140 0 0 449

7 NEIBERGS Rūdolfs Rihards 2001 ASI Ski-box 145 192 106 0 0 443

8 ŽUREVSKIS Edgars 2001 SSS / Ziemeļpols 240 114 60 0 0 414

9 PETAKS Rodžers 2001 Apex 120 120 36 0 0 276

10 NEŽBORTS Rodrigo Vilhelms 2001 Apex 64 116 84 0 0 264

11 ZVIRBULIS Rūdolfs 2002 SSS / Ziemeļpols 102 90 29 0 0 221

12 ZUTERS Luka 2002 Apex 112 24 72 0 0 208

12 KABAKOVS Aleksandrs 2002 Traverss-V 62 114 32 0 0 208

14 BURTNIEKS Reinis 2001 SSS / Ziemeļpols 122 60 0 0 0 182

15 RENEMANIS Valērijs 2001 Pantera 98 76 0 0 0 174

16 ZARUMS Dāvis 2001 ASI Ski-box 32 55 24 0 0 111

17 MŪSIŅŠ Jēkabs 2002 SSS / Ziemeļpols 20 42 22 0 0 84

18 DERNOVS Haralds 2001 ASI Ski-box 68 0 0 0 0 68

19 VALDMANIS Kristaps 2001 ASI Ski-box 58 0 0 0 0 58

20 SAKNITIS Haralds 2002 Apex 15 0 0 0 0 15
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